001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
054
056
057
058
059
061
062
063
065
066
067
068
070
074
082
084

085
086
088
089
091
093
094
096
098
099
101
106
108
111

113

TAX RATE AREAS

AREA

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD
CITY OF DELANO

CITY OF MARICOPA

CITY OF TAFT

CITY OF TEHACHAPI

CITY OF SHAFTER

CITY OF WASCO

CITY OF MC FARLAND
CITY OF ARVIN

CITY OF RIDGECREST
CITY OF CALIFORNIA CITY
ARVIN OUTSIDE
BAKERSFIELD OUTSIDE
BEARDSLEY

BELRIDGE

BLAKE / WOODY

BUENA VISTA
BUTTONWILLOW
CALIENTE

DELANO OUTSIDE
EDISON

ELK HILLS / TUPMAN
FAIRFAX

FRUITVALE

GREENFIELD

KERNVILLE

EL TEJON / FRAZIER PARK / LEBEC /
LAKE OF THE WOODS
LERDO

LINNS VALLEY / POSO FLAT
LOST HILLS

MAPLE

MC FARLAND OUTSIDE
MIDWAY

MOJAVE

LAMONT

MUROC / NORTH EDWARDS
NORRIS

MCKITTRICK

PANAMA

POND

SIERRA SANDS / RANSDSBURG /
JOHANNESBURG

RICHLAND

ZONING CONTACT

CITY OF BAKERSFIELD
CITY OF DELANO

CITY OF MARICOPA

CITY OF TAFT

CITY OF TEHACHAPI

CITY OF SHAFTER

CITY OF WASCO

CITY OF MC FARLAND
CITY OF ARVIN

CITY OF RIDGECREST

CITY OF CALIFORNIA CITY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY

COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY

COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
124
125
129
130
134
135

RIO BRAVO-GREELEY
DI GIORGIO
ROSEDALE
SEMI-TROPIC
GENERAL SHAFTER
SOUTH KERN / ROSAMOND
SOUTH FORK
STANDARD

TAFT OUTSIDE
TEHACHAPI OUTSIDE
VINELAND

WASCO OUTSIDE
MARICOPA OUTSIDE
LAKESIDE

COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY
COUNTY OF KERN COUNTY



